
Pos 

RS MOTO 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

RS MOTO 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

13 
63 
23 

173 
43 
13 
7 

248 
3 

89 
63 
7 

88 
52 
95 
11 
26 
21 
17 
86 

82 
115 
90 

4 
1 

30 
5 

43 
61 
4 

27 
9 

20 
16 

29 

Name 

BERGAMONTI Stefano 
MILANESE Franco 
MENEGHINI Massimiliano 
MUCCHIUT Simone 
CORSARO Francesco 
BUSATTA Giuseppe 
FABBRO Kirk 
LUBATTI Mirko 
BIASLOLO Marco 
BERGAMIN Enrico 
NODALE Davide 
MASSUSSI Michele 
CRIVELLARI Iader 
GAZZOLA Cristian 
DUCA Michelangelo 
CHIARION Johnnj 
MININ Simone 
MASTROTTO Adriano 
DORDOLO Andrea 
TAMI Andrea 

MORO Daniel 
BALBONI Loris 
QUINTAVALLE Marco 

BARBIERI Alessandro 
CANUTI Stefano 
PAVAN Nicola 
LAZZARETTO Matteo 
BUSATTA Enrico 
LIGUSTRI Daniele 
PICCINELLI Nico 
MARTIN Stefano 
MORO Martin 
MAULE Mirko 
DEFFENDI Enrico 

NADIR Giovanatto 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 
1 
1 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

9:30.095 
9:44.819 
9:45.878 
9:46.034 
9:46.194 
9:46.764 
9:50.392 
9:54.831 
9:54.977 
9:56.089 
9:58.976 
9:59.752 

10:05.348 
10:08.417 
10:21.944 
10:22.441 
10:22.941 
10:23.633 
10:23.913 
10:48.807 

1:44.189 
1:56.373 
2:42.949 

10:21.854 
10:21.947 
10:28.420 
10:29.649 
10:43.512 
10:43.936 
10:49.898 
11:07.603 
9:37.721 
9:43.501 
9:50.635 

34.013 

Diff 

14.724 
15.783 
15.939 
16.099 
16.669 
20.297 
24.736 
24.882 
25.994 
28.881 
29.657 
35.253 
38.322 
51.849 
52.346 
52.846 
53.538 
53.818 

1:18.712 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

0.093 
6.566 
7.795 

21.658 
22.082 
28.044 
45.749 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.578 
1:35.594 
1:35.519 
1:35.874 
1:35.438 
1:36.071 
1:36.640 
1:35.058 
1:36.868 
1:36.848 
1:37.953 
1:37.202 
1:37.818 
1:39.388 
1:39.989 
1:39.260 
1:40.950 
1:41.315 
1:40.927 
1:45.233 

1:41.934 
1:50.826 

1:36.490 
1:37.228 
1:37.379 
1:38.208 
1:38.673 
1:39.117 
1:41.126 
1:42.543 
1:45.731 
1:48.622 
1:50.072 

In Lap 

4 
4 
3 
4 
6 
6 
2 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 

1 
1 
0 

2 
2 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
6 
2 
3 
3 

0 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 
Honda CBR1000 RR 
Ducati V4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati V4 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S1000 RR 
Ducati 1299 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Ducati 1299 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Ducati 959 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR600 RR 
Suzuki GSXR 600 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.4.2023. 13:46:33 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

14.724 

Avg. Speed 

157,919 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.578 

Best Speed 

160,345 

Best Lap by 

13 - BERGAMONTI Stefano 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

2.04.2023. 

RS MOTO 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:34:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.4.2023. 13:30 


